
 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR DEGREE PROGRAMME  

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2021/2022 
 

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if  necessary, w ill be updated here.                                                                                                                                 First Draft  

PROGRAMME : SSPG - BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES (MANAGEMENT HUMANITIES) INTAKE: OCTOBER 2021 

SEMESTER : 1 / 8  

 

          TIME 
DAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

8.00  -  
9.00 

9.00 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00  -  
2.00 

2.00  -  
3.00 

3.00  -  
4.00 

4.00  -  
5.00 

5.00  -  
6.00 

6.00  -  
7.00 

SUN      

B
R

E
A

K
 

     

MON     
SSPB1173 
P. of Mrktg 

SSPG1153 
Principle of Management 

   

TUE 
SSPG1153 

P. of 
Mngmt 

 
SSPB1153 

Microeconomics 

UHMT1012 
Graduate Success 

Attributes 
   

WED    
SSPB1143 

Financial Accounting 
SSPB1173 

Principle of Marketing 
   

THU 
SSPB1143 
Fin. Acc. 

 
UHIS1022 

Philosophy & Current 
Issues 

      

 

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL SECTION 

UHIS1022 Philosophy & Current Issues Dr Abdul Basit Samat@Darawi basit@utm.my J6 

UHMT1012 Graduate Success Attributes Dr Norazlina Mohd Yasin norazlina@utmspace.edu.my J6 

SSPG1153 Principle of Management Mohd Kamal Yusoff mkamal@utmspace.edu.my 01 

SSPB1153 Microeconomics Siti Nur Zahara Hamzah zahara@utmspace.edu.my 01 

SSPB1173 Principle of Marketing Mohd Kamal Yusoff mkamal@utmspace.edu.my 01 

SSPB1143 Financial Accounting PM Dr Norhalimah Idris norhalimah@utm.my 01 

 



 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR DEGREE PROGRAMME  

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2021/2022 
 

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if  necessary, w ill be updated here.                                                                                                                                 First Draft  

PROGRAMME : SSPG - BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES (MANAGEMENT HUMANITIES) INTAKE: FEBRUARY 2020 

SEMESTER : 4 / 8  

 

          TIME 
DAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

8.00  -  
9.00 

9.00 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00  -  
2.00 

2.00  -  
3.00 

3.00  -  
4.00 

4.00  -  
5.00 

5.00  -  
6.00 

6.00  -  
7.00 

SUN      

B
R

E
A

K
 

UHLJ1112 
Bahasa Jepun I 

   

MON    
SHAR1013 

Principle of HRD 

UICL2032 
Institusi Kehidupan & 
Pembangunan Lestari 

   

TUE 
UKQF2062 

Perkhidmatan ICT untuk 
Komuniti 

   
SHAR1013 
Principle of 

HRD 
    

WED 
SSPB1183 

Financial Management 
    

SHAY2083 
Cognitive Psychology 

THU      
SHAD2053 

Introduction to Operational 
Management 

  

 

UICL2032 
Institusi Kehidupan & Pembangunan 
Lestari 

Dr. Nur Najwa Hanani binti Abd Rahman nurnajwahanani@utm.my J6 

SSPB1183 Financial Management Dr Mohd Effandi Mohd Yusoff effandi@utm.my 01 

SHAD2053 Introduction to Operational Management Dr Azmirul Ashaari azmirul@utm.my 10 

SHAY2083 Cognitive Psychology Dr Amalina binti Ibrahim amalina.ibrahim@utm.my 01 

SHAR1013 Principle of HRD Deepa A/P Alagappan deepa@utmspace.edu.my 01 

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL SECTION 

UKQF2062 Perkhidmatan ICT untuk Komuniti Prof. Madya Dr. Noor Azean binti Atan azean@utm.my J6 

ULAJ1112 Bahasa Jepun I En. Loh Khai Xian lkxian@utm.my 70 

user
Highlight



 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR DEGREE PROGRAMME  

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2021/2022 
 

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if  necessary, w ill be updated here.                                                                                                                                 First Draft  

PROGRAMME : SSPG - BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES (MANAGEMENT HUMANITIES) INTAKE: SEPTEMBER 2019 

SEMESTER : 5 / 8  

 

          TIME 
DAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

8.00  -  
9.00 

9.00 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00  -  
2.00 

2.00  -  
3.00 

3.00  -  
4.00 

4.00  -  
5.00 

5.00  -  
6.00 

6.00  -  
7.00 

SUN    
UHLB3132 

Professional 
Communication Skills 

B
R

E
A

K
 

UHLJ1112 
Bahasa Jepun I 

   

MON      
UICL2032 

Institusi Kehidupan & 
Pembangunan Lestari 

   

TUE           

WED 
SSPB1183 

Financial Management 
    

SHAY2083 
Cognitive Psychology 

THU   
UHIS1022 

Philosophy & Current 
Issues 

 
SHAD2053 

Introduction to Operational 
Management 

  

 

UICL2032 
Institusi Kehidupan & Pembangunan 
Lestari 

Dr. Nur Najwa Hanani binti Abd Rahman nurnajwahanani@utm.my J6 

SSPB1183 Financial Management Dr Mohd Effandi Mohd Yusoff effandi@utm.my 01 

SHAD2053 Introduction to Operational Management Dr Azmirul Ashaari azmirul@utm.my 10 

SHAY2083 Cognitive Psychology Dr Amalina binti Ibrahim amalina.ibrahim@utm.my 01 

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL SECTION 

UHLB3132 Professional Communication Skills Pn. Haliza binti Jaafar m-haliza@utm.my 70 

UHIS1022 Philosophy & Current Issues Dr Abdul Basit Samat@Darawi basit@utm.my J6 

ULAJ1112 Bahasa Jepun I En. Loh Khai Xian lkxian@utm.my 70 

user
Highlight



 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR DEGREE PROGRAMME  

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2021/2022 
 

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if  necessary, w ill be updated here.                                                                                                                                 First Draft  

PROGRAMME : SSPG - BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES (MANAGEMENT COMPUTING) INTAKE: SEPTEMBER 2019 

SEMESTER : 5 / 8  

 

          TIME 
DAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

8.00  -  
9.00 

9.00 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00  -  
2.00 

2.00  -  
3.00 

3.00  -  
4.00 

4.00  -  
5.00 

5.00  -  
6.00 

6.00  -  
7.00 

SUN    
UHLB3132 

Professional 
Communication Skills 

B
R

E
A

K
 

UHLJ1112 
Bahasa Jepun I 

   

MON      
UICL2032 

Institusi Kehidupan & 
Pembangunan Lestari 

   

TUE  
SCSD2523 
Database 

      

WED 
SSPB1183 

Financial Management 
       

THU   
UHIS1022 

Philosophy & Current 
Issues 

 
SHAD2053 

Introduction to Operational 
Management 

  

 

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL SECTION 

UICL2032 
Institusi Kehidupan & Pembangunan 
Lestari 

Dr. Nur Najwa Hanani binti Abd Rahman nurnajwahanani@utm.my J6 

SSPB1183 Financial Management Dr Mohd Effandi Mohd Yusoff effandi@utm.my 01 

SHAD2053 Introduction to Operational Management Dr Azmirul Ashaari azmirul@utm.my 10 

SCSD2523 Database Dr Haslina binti Hashim haslinah@utm.my 10 

UHLB3132 Professional Communication Skills Pn. Haliza binti Jaafar m-haliza@utm.my 70 

UHIS1022 Philosophy & Current Issues Dr Abdul Basit Samat@Darawi basit@utm.my J6 

ULAJ1112 Bahasa Jepun I En. Loh Khai Xian lkxian@utm.my 70 

user
Highlight



 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR DEGREE PROGRAMME  

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2021/2022 
 

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if  necessary, w ill be updated here.                                                                                                                                 First Draft  

PROGRAMME : SSPG - BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES (MANAGEMENT HUMANITIES) INTAKE: FEBRUARY 2019 

SEMESTER : 6 / 8  

 

          TIME 
DAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

8.00  -  
9.00 

9.00 - 
10.00 

10.00 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00  -  
2.00 

2.00  -  
3.00 

3.00  -  
4.00 

4.00  -  
5.00 

5.00  -  
6.00 

6.00  -  
7.00 

SUN   
SHAD2063 

Technology Management 
 

B
R

E
A

K
 

UHLJ1112 
Bahasa Jepun I 

   

MON      
SSPG2223 

National Integrity 
   

TUE   
SHAD2063 

Tech 
Mngmt 

 
SSPG2223 

National 
Integrity 

     

WED  
SSPB3123 

Strategic Management 
      

THU  
SHAR3053 

Safety and Health at Work 
      

 

 

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL SECTION 

ULAJ1112 Bahasa Jepun I En. Loh Khai Xian lkxian@utm.my 70 

SHAD2063 Technology Management Dr Sabrinah Adam sabrinah@utm.my 10 

SSPG2223 National Integrity Dr Norazlina Mohd Yasin norazlina@utmspace.edu.my 01 

SSPB3123 Strategic Management Dr Ebi Shahrin Suleiman m-sahrin@utm.my 01 

SHAR3053 Safety and Health at Work Dr Shah Rollah Abdul Wahab shahrollah@utm.my 01 

user
Highlight


